
Theory TimetableforMBBSstudents(2023Batch)FirstTerm 13/05/2025 -02/07/2025LectureTiming- Monday 1-2pm, Tuesday,Wednesday,Thursday and Friday-2-3 pmCompetency
Nos. Date

Topics & Subtopics
PHARMACOLOGY
LECTURE HALL

PATHOLOGY
PH151 13-05-2025 Tuesday (2pm to 3pm) (HALL C)

LECTURE HALL
Occupational and

environmental toxicology (SGT) Dr. SukantPH 1.53
14-05-2025 Wednesday(2pm to 3pm)

Dr. Neha

Chelating agents
|Dr. Jaiswal|PH 5.3, 5.4

|15-05-2025 Thursday (2pm to 3pm)
Dr.Punam

Importance of Drug Compliance
Dr. Dharti Dr. Ambika

PH1.54
16-05-2025 Friday (2pm to 3pm) Vaccines and Antisera (SGT)

Dr. Mohini |Dr. Rahul|PH1.55
19-05-2025 Monday 1-2pm

National health programs (SGT)
Dr. Laxmikant

Dr. Suchi
PH1.56

20-05-2025 Tuesday (2pm to 3pm) Geriatric and Pediatric pharmacology (SGT)PH1.57
|21-05-2025 Wednesday (2pmto3pm)

Dr. Neha |Dr. Ambika
|Drugs used in skin disorders (SGT)

Dr. Sukant |Dr. DhartiPH 5.2 |22-05-2025 Thursday (2pm to 3pm)
|Importance of optimal use of drug therapy, storage of medicines Dr.Amruta Dr. Divya

|23-05-2025 Friday (2pm to 3pm) Home Assisenment Dr. Chetna & Dr. Dr. Bhushan &

SUMMERVACATION 25/05/2025 TO 31/05/2025
Nikhil Dr.Suchi

PH1.58
02-06-2025 Monday 1-2pm

|Drugs used in Ocular disorders (SGT) Dr. Ambika
Dr. Dharti

PH 1.16
03-06-2025 Tuesday (2pm to 3pm) Pharmacology of Histamine and antihistaminics

Dr. Turankar/ Dr.

Sukant
|Dr.Neha|PH L42,143 04-06-2025 Wednesday (2pm to 3pm) Pharmacology of Penicillin and its derivatives 1 Dr. Chetna Dr. BhushanPH 3.2 O5-06-2025 Thursday (2pm to 3pm) Critical appraisal of Prescription

Dr. Divya Dr. Suchi

|PH 1.38
06-06-2025 Friday (2pm to 3pm)

Pharmacotherapy of Corticosteroids and Antagonist
|Dr. Turankar/ Dr.

|Dr. KalikarNeha
PH 1.48 |09-06-2025 Monday 1-2pm

Pharmacotherapy of STD Dr. Chetna Dr. Sukant
PH 1.48 10-06-2025 Tuesday (2pm to 3pm)

Pharmacotherapy of UTI |Dr. Mohini
|Dr. DhartiPH 1.48 11-06-2025 Wednesday (2pm to 3pm) Pharmacology of Antiretroviral drugs 1 Dr. Bhushan Dr.Punam

PH 5.5, 5.7 |12-06-2025 Thursday (2pm to 3pm)
Prescription: legal and ethical aspects. Problerms associated with

Dr. Laxmikantprescribing drugs with dependence liability. Dr. Nikhil

�..t.2T.a.l 33|2
DEMO DEMO
ROOM A ROOM B

Dr. Turankar Dr. mohini

Dr. Bhushan Dr.Sukant

Dr.Kalikar Dr.Nikhil

Dr.Punam |Dr.Neha

Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Ambika

Dr. mohini Dr.Punam

Dr.Turankar |Dr. Chetna

Dr. Kalikar Dr. Nikhil

Dr. Neha Dr. Dharti

Dr.Turankar Dr. Bhushan 3

Dr. mohini Dr. Jaiswal

Dr. Neha Dr. Sukant

Dr. LaxmikantDr.Amruta

Dr. Ambika Dr. Neha

Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Dharti

|Dr. Chetna Dr. Sukant

Dr. Turankar Dr. Dharti

Dr.Suchi |Dr.Divya

13-06-2025 Friday (2pm to 3pm) Paper showing
Dr. Chetna and All Assistant Professor, SR



br. Punam

PH 1.48 16-06-2025 Monday 1-2pm

17-06-2025 Tuesday (2pm to 3pm)

Pharmacology of Antiretroviral drugs 2

Antifungal agents

Dr. Bhushan

Dr. Jaiswal

Dr.Punam

Dr. Chetna

Dr. Kalikar

|Dr.mohini

Dr. Neha

Dr. Ambika
PH 1.49

PH 3.4

PH 1.49

PH 1.47

PH 1.50

PH1.61

PH 5.6

PH1.62

PH 3.5

PH 3.6

PH 3.7

18-06-2025 Wednesday(2pm to 3pm)

|19-06-2025 Thursday (2pm to 3pm)

20-06-2025 Friday (2pm to 3pm)

23-06-2025 Monday 1-2pm

24-06-2025 Tuesday (2pm to 3pm)

25-06-2025 Wednesday (2pm to 3pm)

26-06-2025 Thursday (2pm to 3pm)

27-06-2025 Friday (2pm to 3pm)

30-06-2025Monday1-2pm

01-07-2025 Tuesday (2pm to 3pm)

02-07-2025 Wednesday (2pm to 3pm)

Pharmacology of Anticancer drugs 1

Adverse drug
reaction-ldentification andreporting

Pharmacology of Anticancer drugs 2

Pharmacologyof Anthelminthics

Pharmacology of Immunomodulators

Dietary supplements and Nutraceuticals (SGT)

|OTC drugs

Antiseptics and Disinfectants &
Ectoparasiticides (SGT)

|Introduction to the concept of P-drugs and preparation ofP
|drug list

|Interaction with a pharmaceutic
representative and critical

evaluation of Drug information

Essential medicines

Dr. Ambika

Dr. Amruta

|Dr. Ambika

Dr. kalikar

Dr. Jaiswal

Dr. Chetna

Dr. Suchi

Dr. Punam

Dr. Nikhil

Dr. Divya

Dr.Laxmikant

|Dr. Dharti

|Dr. Divya

Dr. Dharti

Dr.Neha

Dr. Mohini

Dr. Sukant

Dr. Laxmikant

Dr. kalikar

Dr. Amruta

Dr. Suchi

Dr. Nikhil

Dr.Punam Dr. Bhushan

Dr. Laxmikant Dr. Amruta

Dr. Chetna |Dr. Bhushan

Dr. Dharti Dr. Kalikar

Dr. Bhushan Dr.Ambika

Dr. Punam Dr. Dharti

Dr. Nikhil Dr. Divya

Dr. Bhushan Dr. Chetna

Dr. Suchi
Dr. Divya

Dr. Laxmikant Dr. Amruta

Dr. Divya Dr. Suchi

Proidssor & Head

Department of Pharmacology
GMC,Nagpur


